
Délįne

DÉLĮNE

Fuel Services
Division Oil
Handling Facility

Northwest Territories
Power Corporation Oil
Handling Facility

Airport Jet Fuel
Storage and
Dispensing Facility

Great
Bear Lake

Greygoose
River

A
(1,8 km)

B
(2,65 km)

Decommissioned
Lagoon Decommissioned

Landfill

Landfill

479 200

479 200

480 800

480 800

482 400

482 400

7 
23

0 
40

0

7 
23

0 
40

0

7 
23

2 
00

0

7 
23

2 
00

0

Map 24
Délįne Risk Profile

2020-06-12 

Assessment of Climate Change Impacts on Infrastructure in all
NWT communities using the PIEVC protocol
Northwest Territories, Canada

Preparation : Y. Chavaillaz
Drawing : V. Venne
Verification : J.-P. Martin
191_14133_PIEVC_M24_024_Deline_wspm_200612.mxd

NAD83, UTM ZONE 10N

0 160 320 m

Sources :
CanVec, 1/50 000, NRCan, 2019-12-20
BNDT, 1/50 000, NRCan, 2016-04-22
CanVec, 1/1 000 000, NRCan, 2019-12-20
CanVec, 1/15 000 000, NRCan, 2019-12-20
Administration of the Territorial Land Acts System (ATLAS), Government of Northwest Territories, 2019
CNES and Airbus, from Google Earth Pro, 2019-06-30

BEAUFORT DELTA

SAHTU

NORTH SLAVE

DEHCHO

SOUTH SLAVE

Yellowknife

Délįne

0 250 500 km

Boundaries and measurements shown on this document must not be used for engineering or land survey delineation. A land register analysis conducted by a land surveyor was not undertaken.
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